
Date Fall 2024 / 202510 Scheduling Item (page 1 of 2)
Mon, Oct 09, 2023 Basic Outline of Term Rolled in Banner from Fall 2023

Wed, Oct 11, 2023 Schedule Build Call Sent to Schedulers

Wed, Oct 11, 2023 Banner PROD Opens / Spreadsheets Uploaded for Course Changes

Wed, Nov 01, 2023 Scheduling Open Lab @ 10am & 2pm

Wed, Nov 08, 2023 Scheduling Open Lab @ 10am & 2pm

Wed, Nov 15, 2023 Scheduling Open Lab @ 10am & 2pm

Wed, Nov 29, 2023 Scheduling Open Lab @ 10am & 2pm

Wed, Dec 06, 2023 Scheduling Open Lab @ 10am & 2pm

Fri, Dec 08, 2023 Final Spreadsheets Due with Course Updates/Room Preferences/XLs 

Mon, Dec 11, 2023 Quality Control Checklist Due / Banner PROD closes for updates

Mon, Dec 11, 2023
Blackout period begins for course changes so Academic Scheduling can run key 
processes including Course Distribution Review, Error Checking, Room Assignment, & 
Cross List Linking

Fri, Feb 16, 2024 Tiered Enrollment Call to Schedulers

Wed, Feb 21, 2024 Ad Hoc Survey Opens for Course Updates / Blackout period ends

Mon, Feb 26, 2024 Schedule Published/Viewable to Students

Fri, Mar 01, 2024 Tiered Enrollment Due

Mon, Mar 18, 2024 Advising Begins

Tue, Mar 19, 2024
Ad Hoc Survey Closes / Blackout period begins for course changes in preparation for 
& during PATH cart building & Registration Optimization for Cont Students

Wed, Mar 27, 2024 UG Continuing Student Carts Open in PATH

Tue, Apr 02, 2024 UG Cont Student Carts Close in PATH

Mon, Apr 15, 2024
UG student schedules viewable in PATH / Ad Hoc Survey Reopens / Blackout period 
ends

Tue, Apr 16, 2024 A&S Grad Registration Begins in PATH 

Wed, Apr 17, 2024 Waitlisting added to applicable courses by 3pm

Thu, Apr 18, 2024 UG Cont Student Schedule Adjustment Begins in PATH

Tue, Apr 23, 2024 Waitlist Notifications Begin

Fri, Jun 28, 2024 Waitlist Notifications Paused

Sun, Jun 30, 2024 Cont Student Registration Ends in PATH



Date Fall 2024 / 202510 Scheduling Item (page 2 of 2)
Mon, Jul 01, 2024 Waitlist Enrollments = 0 (WL students retain their place on WL)

Mon, Jul 01, 2024 New A&S Grad Registration Begins

Wed, Jul 10, 2024 New St. Andrew Students Manual Registration Begins

Fri, Jul 12, 2024
Ad Hoc Survey Closes / Blackout period begins for course changes in preparation for 
& during PATH cart building & Registration Optimization for New & Transfer students

Mon, Jul 15, 2024 New & Transfer Tiering Added 

Wed, Jul 17, 2024 New & Transfer Carts Open in PATH 

Wed, Jul 24, 2024 New & Transfer Carts Close in PATH @ Noon

Tue, Jul 30, 2024
New & Transfer student schedules viewable in PATH / Ad Hoc Survey Reopens  / 
Blackout period ends

Wed, Jul 31, 2024 New & Transfer Add/Drop begins @ Noon

Sun, Aug 04, 2024 New & Transfer Add/Drop ends

Mon, Aug 05, 2024 New & Transfer Tiering Removed / WL enrollment = 50

Wed, Aug 07, 2024 Cont Student Registration Reopens in PATH / WL notifications resume

Fri, Aug 23, 2024 Cont Student Registration Ends in PATH @ Noon

Fri, Aug 23, 2024 Waitlist Notifications Paused / WL enrollment = 0 @ 1 pm

Mon, Aug 26, 2024 New & Transfer Tiering Added 

Tue, Aug 27, 2024 New & Transfer Registration in PATH @ TBD/morning

Tue, Aug 27, 2024 Waitlist Enrollment = 50 @ TBD/morning

Tue, Aug 27, 2024 UG Final Add/Drop Begins @ 1pm / WL notifications resume

Wed, Aug 28, 2024 First Day of Classes

early September TBD Waitlist ends / WL enrollment = 0

Mon, Sep 09, 2024 Last day to Add/Drop

mid-October 2024 Final Exams Room Requests Call to Schedulers

early-November 2024 Final Exams Room Requests Due

late-November 2024 Final Exams Rooms Posted

Fri, Dec 06, 2024 Last day of classes (started Aug 28, 2024)

Dec 7-17, 2024 Final Exams
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